
C.-IQ,

1888.
NEW ZEALAND.

LAND DISPOSED OF UNDER VARIOUS
SYSTEMS

(RETURN OF) FOR SIX MONTHS ENDING 31st MARCH, 1888.

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives, No. 65, dated Ist June, 1888.
Ordered, " That a return be laid upon the table of the House showing the land disposed of under the V&rioUS

systems for the six months ending the 31st March last."—(Mr. Tubnbum..)



C.—lo. 2

Return
of

Lands
taken
up

for
Six
Months

ending
the
31st
March,

1888
(Roods

and
Perches

omitted).

[ApproximateCost ofPapei:—Preparation, nil; printing(1,275 copies), £1 Gs.6d.]

By Authority: Geoege Didsbuey, Government Printer, Wellington.—lBBB.

Cash.

Deferred
Pay-

ment.

Perpetual Lease.
Small Areas.

Agricul- turalLease.
Village

Settle-
ments,

Cash.
Village
Settle- ments,Deferred

Pay-
ments.

Village
Home-

stead
Special Settlements.

Special
Settle-

ment
Associa- tions.

Homestead.
Pastoral
Runs.

Small Grazing-runs.

District.

o 02

Area.
o o 02

Area.
CO

Area.
XJl

Area.
Io

Area.
m 02

Area.
to

Area.
s 00

o 02

Area.
m

■3

as (0

Area.

Area.

Area.

!

00

1

Acres.

Acres.

Acres.

|Acres.

ucres.
Acres.

Acres.

Acres.

Acres.

Acres.

Acres.

Acres.

Auckland

117

2,672
j

15

1,373
13

1,268

9

2

47
|

2,199

11

1,190

14,392

Taranaki

2

303
28

2,959
15

2,543

9

8

Hawke's
Bay

..
1C

3,565
10

1,345
10

2,784

2

2

24

88

1

I

26

2

21,588
9

28,631

Wellington

7

1,557
17

2,258
29

5,605

3-3564

18

260
346
35,274

13

14,409

""

Nelson

12

1,073
32

3,217

"

I

6

7,468

Marlborough..7798

1

54

15
i

404
2

!

29

5
i

1,180

Canterbury

19

381

4

194

8

463
2

53

9

5

9

56,904
1

2,758

Otago

68

1,383
!I

19

4,674
69

18,056

5

181

3

21

25

239,901
3S

90,844

Southland

11

188
14

1,453
15

4,293

3

5

5

87

3

j

21

1

7,375

Westland

2

70

1

60

■"

5

57,000

I "

Totals

I

!I

i

t

!

|

H

261
11,990
;'140

2
II

53

5

20

46

265

86
|

2,939
*346

55

17,527
160

35,072

181
2G

35,274
11

1,190

405,808
61

136,642

*
Allotted
during
the
six
months.


	LAND DISPOSED OF UNDER VARIOUS SYSTEMS (RETURN OF) FOR SIX MONTHS ENDING 31st MARCH, 1888.
	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables
	Return of Lands taken up for Six Months ending the 31st March, 1888 (Roods and Perches omitted).


