1888. NEW ZEALAND.

LAND DISPOSED OF UNDER VARIOUS SYSTEMS

(RETURN OF) FOR SIX MONTHS ENDING 31st MARCH, 1888.

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives, No. 65, dated 1st June, 1888.

Ordered, "That a return be laid upon the table of the House showing the land disposed of under the various systems for the six months ending the 31st March last."—(Mr. Turnbull.)

RETURN of LANDS taken up for Six Months ending the 31st March, 1888 (Roods and Perches omitted).

Small Grazing-runs.	Area,	Acres.	:	:	28,631	14,409	:	:	2,758	90,844	:	:	136,642
	Selectors.		:	:	6	13	:	:	-	38	:	:	61
Pastoral Runs.	Area.	Acres.	14,392	:	21,588	:	7,468	1,180	56,904	239,901	7,375	57,000	405,808
	Selectors.		C3	:	C 3	:	9	55	6	25		ನ	55
Homestead.	Area.	Acres.	1,190	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	1,190
	Selectors.		11	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	11
Special Settle- ment Associa- tions.	Area.	Acres.	:	:	:	35,274	:	:	:	:	:	:	35,274
	Selectors.		:	:	:	346	:	:	:	:	:	:	*346
Village Home- stead Special Settlements.	Area.	Acres.	2,199	:	56	260	:	:	404	53	21	:	2,939
	Selectors.		47	:	, -	18	:	:	15	C 7	ಣ	:	98
Village Settle- ments, Deferred Pay- ments.	Area.	Acres.	:	:	88	64	:	:	ಬ	21	87	:	265
	Belectors.	٠.	:	:	24	70	:	:	6	ന	יט	:	46
Settle- Cash.	Area.	Acres.	C3	80	C 3	සා	:	:	:	:	2	:	20
Village Settle- ments, Cash.	Selectors.		6	6	C3	<u>ش</u>	* * * ·	:	:	:	က	:	36
Agricul- tural Lease.	Area.	Acres.	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	181	:	:	181
	Selectors.		:	:	:	:	:	:	:		:	:	ಬ
Small Areas.	Агев.	Acres.	:	`:	• :	:	:	;	53	:	:	:	53
	Selectors.		:	:	•	:	۸:	:	C4	:	:	:	. 67
Perpetual Lease.	Area,	Aeres.	1,268	2,543	2,784	5,605	:	:	463	18,056	4,293	09	35,072
	Selectors.		13	15	10	23	:		00	69	15		160
Deferred Pay- ment.	Area.	Acres.	1,373	2,959	1,345	2,258	3,217	54	194	4,674	1,453	:	17,527
	Selectors.		15	28	10	17	32	Н	4	19	14	:	140
Cash,	Area.	Acres.	2,672	303	3,565	1,557	1,073	198	381	1,383	188	70	11,990
	Selectors.		117	C/J	16	2	12	L-	19	89	11	C31	261
District.			:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
		. •	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
			:	:	1	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	Totals
			Auckland	Taranaki	Hawke's Bay	Wellington	Nelson	Marlborough	Canterbury	Otago	Southland	Westland	To

* Allotted during the six months.

[Approximate Cost of Paper.-Preparation, nil; printing (1,275 copies), £1 6s. 6d.]

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.-1888.